







Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		(3) New England Infrastructure, Inc.	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>			<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0060	0202512	5.000	100.00000	500.00	60.00000	300.00	40.00000	200.00
CUT CONCRETE SIDEWALK ** See Special Provisions **								
		I.f.						
0070	0202513	22.000	150.00000	3,300.00	50.00000	1,100.00	180.00000	3,960.00
REMOVAL OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK ** See Special Provisions **								
		s.y.						
0080	0202529	340.000	5.00000	1,700.00	6.00000	2,040.00	6.00000	2,040.00
CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT								
		I.f.						
0090	0406171	25.000	500.00000	12,500.00	300.00000	7,500.00	300.00000	7,500.00
HMA S0.5								
		ton						
0100	0503001	(1.000)	150,000.00000	150,000.00	85,000.00000	85,000.00	105,000.00000	105,000.00
REMOVAL OF SUPERSTRUCTURE ** See Special Provisions **								
		LS						
0110	0503018	(1.000)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	12,000.00000	12,000.00	9,000.00000	9,000.00
MAINTAINING PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **								
		LS						
0120	0520039	50.000	1,600.00000	80,000.00	900.00000	45,000.00	1,500.00000	75,000.00
SILICONE EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **								
		c.f.						
0130	0521001	200.000	7.00000	1,400.00	5.00000	1,000.00	5.00000	1,000.00
ELASTOMERIC BEARING PADS								
		c.i.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		(3) New England Infrastructure, Inc.	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>			<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0140	0601000	1.000	700.00000	700.00	13,000.00000	13,000.00	3,400.00000	3,400.00
CLASS "A" CONCRETE		c.y.						
0150	0601100	10.000	600.00000	6,000.00	800.00000	8,000.00	650.00000	6,500.00
CLASS "C" CONCRETE		c.y.						
0160	0601201	20.000	700.00000	14,000.00	500.00000	10,000.00	500.00000	10,000.00
CLASS "F" CONCRETE		c.y.						
0170	0602000	50.000	10.00000	500.00	22.00000	1,100.00	2.00000	100.00
DEFORMED STEEL BARS		lb.						
0180	0602965	22.000	30.00000	660.00	63.00000	1,386.00	38.00000	836.00
DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING REINFORCING BARS ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0190	0603222	1.000	2,500.00000	2,500.00	13,000.00000	13,000.00	2,600.00000	2,600.00
DISPOSAL OF LEAD DEBRIS FROM ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING ** See Special Provisions **		ton						
0200	0603528	971.000	90.00000	87,390.00	99.00000	96,129.00	120.00000	116,520.00
2" STEEL GRID FOR BRIDGE SIDEWALK ** See Special Provisions **		s.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		(3) New England Infrastructure, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0210	0603563 (1.000)	40,000.00000	40,000.00	120,000.00000	120,000.00	140,000.00000	140,000.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0220	0603591 90.000	550.00000	49,500.00	815.00000	73,350.00	950.00000	85,500.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL - MISCELLANEOUS ** See Special Provisions **						
	cwt.						
0230	0603923 (1.000)	60,000.00000	60,000.00	62,000.00000	62,000.00	72,000.00000	72,000.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE #1) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0240	0707001 205.000	40.00000	8,200.00	40.00000	8,200.00	45.00000	9,225.00
	MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (WOVEN GLASS FABRIC)						
	s.y.						
0250	0811001 50.000	75.00000	3,750.00	65.00000	3,250.00	50.00000	2,500.00
	CONCRETE CURBING						
	l.f.						
0260	0904603 126.000	330.00000	41,580.00	328.00000	41,328.00	360.00000	45,360.00
	OPEN BRIDGE RAIL (PEDESTRIAN RAIL) ** See Special Provisions **						
	l.f.						
0270	0913835 60.000	25.00000	1,500.00	36.00000	2,160.00	40.00000	2,400.00
	REMOVE AND RESET CHAIN LINK FENCE						
	l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		(3) New England Infrastructure, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0280	0969062 6.000	3,500.00000	21,000.00	2,900.00000	17,400.00	2,000.00000	12,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, mo. MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **						
0290	0970006 63,750.000	1.00000	63,750.00	1.00000	63,750.00	1.00000	63,750.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL est. POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **						
0300	0970007 500.000	55.00000	27,500.00	35.00000	17,500.00	1.00000	500.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED hr FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **						
0310	0971001 (1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF LS TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **						
0320	0974001 1.000	500.00000	500.00	3,500.00000	3,500.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY ** c.y. See Special Provisions **						
0340	0976002 150.000	2.00000	300.00	1.00000	150.00	1.00000	150.00
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH day INTENSITY						
0350	0977001 30.000	20.00000	600.00	18.00000	540.00	22.00000	660.00
	TRAFFIC CONE ea.						
0360	0978002 30.000	80.00000	2,400.00	44.00000	1,320.00	95.00000	2,850.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		(3) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>				
0370	0979003	2.000	150.00000	300.00	200.00000	400.00	125.00000	250.00
CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0380	0980001	(1.000)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	5,500.00000	5,500.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING ** See Special Provisions **		LS						
0390	1210101	85.000	7.00000	595.00	6.00000	510.00	7.00000	595.00
4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.						
0400	1210102	125.000	8.00000	1,000.00	7.00000	875.00	8.00000	1,000.00
4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.						
0410	1210105	16.000	10.00000	160.00	9.00000	144.00	9.00000	144.00
EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS ** See Special Provisions **		s.f.						
0420	1220013	170.000	40.00000	6,800.00	10.00000	1,700.00	20.00000	3,400.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **		s.f.						
0430	1301860	(1.000)	35,000.00000	35,000.00	12,000.00000	12,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
INSTALLATION OF WATER MAINS AND APPURTENANCES ** See Special Provisions **		LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		(3) New England Infrastructure, Inc.	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0440 1504010	(1.000)	15,000.00000	15,000.00	12,000.00000	12,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
TEMPORARY SUPPORT OF UTILITIES ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0450 0975004	(1.000)	90,000.00000	90,000.00	90,000.00000	90,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00
MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$891,885.00		\$914,887.00		\$949,690.00
<b>Contract Totals</b>			<b>\$891,885.00</b>		<b>\$914,887.00</b>		<b>\$949,690.00</b>

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum